

Kumar Kanchappa
Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Maddur DIVISION

Kumar Kanchappa SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2.
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1X	14.0m	0.6	0.10	0.84
	1X	3.6	1.0	0.15	0.540
	2X	13.0	0.60	0.10	1.560
	1X	3.0	1.20	0.15	5.40
	1X	2	1.20	0.15	0.36
	1X	3.0	0.40	0.10	1.20
	1X	2	0.40	0.10	0.08
	1X	2.8	2.10	0.15	0.882
	2X	26.0	0.60	0.10	3.12
	1X	15.0	0.60	0.10	0.90
	1X	12.0	1.10	0.15	2.165
	1X	12.0	1.00	0.15	1.80
	1X	6.50	0.60	0.15	0.585
	1X	2.20	1.8	0.20	0.792
	2X	6.0	0.60	0.15	0.108

$$2 \times 22.0 \times 0.90 \times 0.15 = 5.94$$

1X	30.00	6.20	0.75	1.0
1X	10.60	6.20	0.75	
1X	13.60	0.60	0.15	1.224
1X	7.60	0.40	0.15	0.456
2X	18.40	0.60	0.15	3.312
2X	13.00	0.80	0.15	3.120
1X	30.00	0.60	0.15	2.70
1X	6.00	0.60	0.15	0.54
1X	10.00	0.45	0.10	0.45
				2240.662 m ³

Item 2. Labour for cutting
62mm to 75mm dia
bamboo pole to size
and making shre
Comp for as per the spec.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3X	500.80	X	2.90	= 4356.96 _m
Item 3. Labour for fitting and fixing 75mm dia bamboo round for job as per task sheet.					
	3X	500.80			= 1502.40
Item 4. Supply of Bamboo at site as per task sheet.					
Total length of bamboo (m) = 5859.26.					
No of Bamboo @ 6m/each = 977.10 Nos.					

Item 5. Labour filling empty					
Cement bag with local.					
Sand. Compst jobs					
Per tree & ben.					

Item 6

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Brickling and laying 1/2 Brick bat obtain from Chimney: Qty vide TMBP-① 240.66 @ 1922.87/m ² = 46274-0					
② Labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm diameter: Qty vide TMBP-② 4356.96m @ 4586/m ² = 19839-0					
③ Labour for fitting and fixing and 75mm dia. bar in runner Qty vide TMBP-③ 1502.40m @ 5.31/m = 7973-0					
④ Labour filling empty cement bags with Local Sand. Qty vide TMBP-④ 3314.11m @ 37.05/each = 122794-0					
⑤ Supply of Bombard Site Qty vide TMBP-⑤ 977.00m @ 188.39/each = 184053-0 Rs = 977414-0 Add GST @ 12% (+) Rs = 117290-0 Add L.C @ 1% (+) Rs = 9774-0 Add S.P @ 10% on Rs = 26435-0 material Rs = 1130913-0					

Billed
 6/11/24
 JF
 Billed
 6/11/24
 JF
 CXP